
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 
377 
59 

315 
179 
113 
595 
278 
83 

347 
298 
94 

538 
81 

392 
329 
778 
50 

102 
297 
184 
17 
54 

531 
233 
226 
804 
100 
189 
177 
899 
754 
116 
119 
317 
505 
324 
132 
435 
45 
52 

998 
800 

Name 
Martin Krc 
Nicholas Adams 
Gianluca Ecca 
Jaap Corneth 
Joel van Mechelen 
Cedric Grobben 
Thomas Vermijl 
Nathan Renkens 
Johannes Klein 
Bas Vaessen 
Sven van der Mierden 
Michael Kratzer 
Brian Hsu 
Valentin Ander 
Luca Nijenhuis 
Michael Sandner 
Cyrille Flury 
Richard Sikyna 
Joey Rock 
Marco König 
Stefan Ekerold 
Kevin Winkle 
Florian Hellrigl 
Julien Lebeau 
Tom Koch 
Luka Kutnar 
Stephan Büttner 
Mika Kordbarlag 
Franziskus Wünsche 
Nils Gehrke 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Manuel Perkhofer 
Lukas Prammer 
Nico Müller 
Maciej Wieckowski 
Alexander Banzirsch 
Joschua Diehl 
Sam Korneliussen 
Riera Lluis 
Marjüs Harlacher 
Nico Adler 
Dmytro Asmanov 

FNM 
ACCR 
ACU 
DMSB 
KNMV 
KNMV 
FMB 
FMB 
FMB 
OeAMTC
KNMV 
KNMV 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
RFME 
KNMV 
OeAMTC
FMS 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
FFM 
DMSB 
AMZS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
OeAMTC
OeAMTC
DMSB 
PZM 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
DMU 
RFME 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMU 

Nat/Hometown 
CZE/ Šternberk 

GBR/ London 

GER/ Alpen 

NED/ Baarlo 

NED/ Prinsenbeek

BEL/Opglabbeek 

BEL/ Helchteren 

BEL/ momalle 

AUT/ Steyr 

NED/ Swalmen 

NED/ Valkenswaar

AUT/ Anger 

GER/ Cremona 

ESP/ Ayegui 

NED/ HEERDE 

AUT/ Rainbach 

SUI/ Leuzigen 

SVK/ Liesek 

GER/ Schnelldorf 

GER/ Ansbach 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

GER/ Murrhardt 

AUT/ Telfs 

FRA/ CALVISSON 

GER/ Wormstedt 

SLO/ sentvid pri st

GER/ Schkölen 

GER/ Schloß Holte

GER/ Klüden 

GER/ Kaltenholzha

DEN/ Nibe, Denma

AUT/ Rietz 

AUT/ Herzogsdorf 

GER/ Bruchsal 

POL/ Motycz 

AUT/ Eidenberg 

GER/ Rehe 

DEN/ aalborg sv 

ESP/ Manresa 

GER/ Maselheim 

GER/ Ebersbach 

UKR/ Kijev 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

HUSQVARNA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

TM 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

Entrant / Team  
SZA-STAV racing team 

GPR Promo MX Team 

Team Castrol Power1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

- 

GPR Promo MX Team 

GPR Promo MX Team 

WZ Racing 

COFAIN Racing Team / KTM Zauner 

Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe 

Husqvarna-SKS Racing NL 

Team Damianik 

Team Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe 

KEMCO Management-CrossXL.nl 

COFAIN Racing KTM 

Team marXparts by Motocenter Hegau 

MX SLOVAKIA 

Ferrotherm /JWD 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Bodo Schmidt Motorsport 

MPS Racing 

Team Mibag Honda Schmidinger 

Sturm Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

Husqvarna Maurer Racing 

TEAM Yamaha STC Racing 

Fastseats Kawasaki 

KM-Kaczmarek Motorsport 

Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinecke 

Easy MX Yamaha Team 

KINI KTM Junior Pro Team 

COFAIN Racing KTM 

ADAC Pfalz 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

Team BGtech/Ernecker 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KK TM Factory racing 

TEAM YAMAHA AUSIO YAMALUBE 

Team-Honda-Waldmann 

ADAC Sachsen 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

Laps 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
7 
5 
7 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
1 

Best Tm 
2:00.611 
2:02.310 
2:02.504 
2:02.616 
2:02.954 
2:03.272 
2:03.296 
2:03.372 
2:03.471 
2:03.704 
2:03.879 
2:03.912 
2:03.969 
2:04.294 
2:04.560 
2:04.611 
2:04.656 
2:04.828 
2:05.003 
2:05.034 
2:05.158 
2:05.255 
2:05.309 
2:05.326 
2:05.449 
2:05.574 
2:05.580 
2:05.740 
2:05.833 
2:06.387 
2:06.814 
2:07.207 
2:07.482 
2:07.804 
2:07.942 
2:08.038 
2:08.438 
2:08.801 
2:09.052 
2:10.533 
2:10.938 

Diff 

1.699 
1.893 
2.005 
2.343 
2.661 
2.685 
2.761 
2.860 
3.093 
3.268 
3.301 
3.358 
3.683 
3.949 
4.000 
4.045 
4.217 
4.392 
4.423 
4.547 
4.644 
4.698 
4.715 
4.838 
4.963 
4.969 
5.129 
5.222 
5.776 
6.203 
6.596 
6.871 
7.193 
7.331 
7.427 
7.827 
8.190 
8.441 
9.922 

10.327 

In Lap 
8 
8 
7 
6 
8 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
3 
8 
6 
7 
8 
6 
7 
4 
5 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
6 
6 
7 
6 
6 
7 
8 
5 
5 
4 
6 
6 
6 
7 
5 
0 

km/h 
52,383 
51,656 
51,574 
51,527 
51,385 
51,253 
51,243 
51,211 
51,170 
51,074 
51,001 
50,988 
50,964 
50,831 
50,723 
50,702 
50,683 
50,614 
50,543 
50,530 
50,480 
50,441 
50,419 
50,413 
50,363 
50,313 
50,311 
50,247 
50,209 
49,989 
49,821 
49,667 
49,560 
49,435 
49,382 
49,345 
49,191 
49,052 
48,957 
48,402 
48,252 

- 
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Int. 55. ADAC Motocross Aichwald 
Klasse 2 Youngster Cup 

Warm Up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:25:03 

Aichwald 1,755 Km 

28.06.2015 10:25 
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